Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
No

222435
224151
218766

223391

223396

205820
224143
222344
223364

205838
205825
219509
218351

218350
205840

224147
223514

224180

396

405

471

393

402

575

370

412

425

387

526

556

351

561

390

423

565

404

: TURA/20/06/2014
: ABConstable
127
124

. 103

Candidate Name

SENGSRANG K

SANGMA

JHONSENG D.

SANGMA

RAKSIN MARAK

SYLBARTH R
MARAK
NALBATH A
SANGMA

KUBATH M. MARAK

AMILDEV RABHA

DEVASHISH RABHA

BESTHIN R SANGMA

RIKSIL CH.SANGMA

AJAY KUMAR
HAJONG

GAUTAM HAJONG

DERIL WALCHI R

MARAK

MENUWEL R MARAK

BISHU R. MARAK

LIU R. MARAK

THARKILLIN T

SANGMA

NOBIN HAJONG

Gender

Start Time

10:16:33:650

10:16:27:700

11:34:34:550

10:16:33:50

10:16:26:700

13:52:31:550

10:16:33:650

10:16:31:950

10:16:35:750

10:16:30:600

11:34:34:400

11:34:30:350

10:16:25:350

11:34:32:250

10:16:31:700

10:16:35:100

13:52:29:300

10:16:27:500

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
11:00:43:950

11:06:11:850

12:23:08:850

11:02:23:500

11:05:08:100

14:37:51:250

11:02:57:350

11:02:06:650

11:05:36:100

11:05:21:50

12:22:20:250

12:21:34:950

11:03:52:450

12:23:28:500

11:03:10:550

11:05:36:850

14:41:48:550

11:03:18:550

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Net Time

00:44:10:300

00:49:44:150

00:48:34:300

00:45:50:450

00:48:41:400

00:45:19:700

00:46:23:700

00:45:34:700

00:49:00:350

00:48:50:450

00:47:45:850

00:47:04:600

00:47:27:100

00:48:56:250

00:46:38:850

00:49:01:750

00:49:19:250

00:46:51:50

Marks
Obtained

125

100

105

120

105

120

115

120

100

105

110

110

110

105

115

100

100

115

Result

Page No: 1



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

224206

223368

224279

222403

223373

224275

222349

221312

218769

221321

222436

221314

218355

222414

222418

221360

222417

222404

222422

222343

218761

222415

222411

221338

223387

355

406

360

354

484

500

434

568

559

523

459

545

101

544

407

495

419

550

461

450

400

519

362

449

414

SILBARIOUS
SANGMA
BIMBUTON MARAK

JOYRAM RABHA

RAKESH SANGMA

RIKRAK CH MOMIN

BARNING M.
SANGMA
BENITORTH K
SANGMA

SILCHANG M
SANGMA

SENGMAN N MARAK

TENGRANG CH
SANGMA
MAYNIUR SANGMA

SILGRAK CH MARAK

BENITHA N MARAK

BABUL RABHA

TESAN R MARAK

LATKU KOCH

PUKKON SANGMA

JULIUSH CAESER K
MARAK
DEBAGAN RABHA

GOURI SANKAR
RABHA
PRIBAN G MOMIN

PANLUSH R MARAK

RAKESH MARAK

BHINAK R MARAK

RAJIB GOYARI

10:16:27:850

10:16:28:0

10:16:29:100

10:16:27:400

11:34:26:800

11:34:32:700

10:16:30:150

13:52:31:150

11:34:31:700

11:34:32:150

11:34:28:850

11:34:29:250

10:16:25:550

11:34:28:850

10:16:28:500

11:34:32:0

10:16:33:250

11:34:28:750

11:34:29:750

10:16:31:50

10:16:35:450

11:34:29:450

10:16:29:650

10:16:30:850

10:16:31:400

11:03:50:300

11:03:05:50

11:04:55:650

11:04:57:100

12:24:12:550

12:21:13:900

11:10:14:700

14:47:46:750

12:27:16:350

12:25:26:400

11:57:30:500

12:26:44:900

10:26:47:150

12:08:33:600

11:07:43:500

12:25:13:750

11:11:46:850

11:44:53:0

12:26:45:850

10:25:12:550

11:09:20:200

12:27:18:0

11:10:05:700

11:08:08:750

11:08:03:950

31

31

31

31

31

31

27

31

31

28

11

31

19

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

00:47:22:450

00:46:37:50

00:48:26:550

00:48:29:700

00:49:45:750

00:46:41:200

00:53:44:550

00:55:15:600

00:52:44:650

00:50:54:250

00:23:01:650

00:52:15:650

00:10:21:600

00:34:04:750

00:51:15:0

00:50:41:750

00:55:13:600

00:10:24:250

00:52:16:100

00:08:41:500

00:52:44:750

00:52:48:550

00:53:36:50

00:51:37:900

00:51:32:550

110

115

105

105

100

115

o O O O

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

223371

223343

223363

223397

223365

223379

223370

223369

223388

223390

223361

209756

223378

218356

223389

223349

223375

223348

218346

218762

218764

221305

209760

218347

476

510

511

428

514

413

528

499

554

516

424

572

394

552

571

543

540

563

439

398

469

441

352

418

MANSRANG R
MARAK
JERACK A SANGMA

MANO R MARAK

VEDVYAS BORO

MIKSENG M
SANGMA
LAKMAN K SANGMA

MANCHENG R
MARAK
SIMSIL MARAK

CHESENGRA CH
MARAK

JACKIUSH A
SANGMA
KINGKHONG G
MOMIN
GROHOSING
SANGMA

DOYAL CH. RABHA

ROBLIN M SANGMA

BILLISTONE R
MARAK

TENGKAN CH
MARAK

LAYSTLY B MARAK

NIKGALSON K
SANGMA
THOBIASH D
SANGMA

RAKBAN G MOMIN

HELPING CH MARAK

PANGCHAK R
MARAK
CHALIYAN MARAK

GOLDBACHOP R
MARAK

11:34:36:950

11:34:37:900

11:34:26:500

10:16:27:900

11:34:27:100

10:16:31:150

11:34:33:700

11:34:31:550

11:34:30:700

11:34:28:50

10:16:35:150

13:52:30:400

10:16:35:200

11:34:29:950

13:52:29:550

11:34:26:700

11:34:36:800

11:34:26:450

10:16:31:400

10:16:34:400

11:34:33:900

10:16:26:100

10:16:26:700

10:16:33:150

12:26:12:700

12:19:32:400

12:30:47:200

11:09:49:200

12:27:02:750

11:07:30:400

11:51:41:450

12:25:08:900

12:30:43:0

12:10:19:50

11:08:07:100

14:42:51:900

11:11:41:350

12:30:56:550

14:49:10:50

12:30:49:400

12:30:31:700

12:30:27:600

11:11:43:250

11:07:54:200

12:25:26:700

11:07:01:450

10:19:22:900

10:23:33:650

31

21

31

31

31

31

31

31

15

31

24

28

28

30

31

31

26

30

31

31

31

00:51:35:750

00:44:54:500

00:56:20:700

00:53:21:300

00:52:35:650

00:50:59:250

00:17:07:750

00:50:37:350

00:56:12:300

00:35:51:0

00:51:31:950

00:50:21:500

00:55:06:150

00:56:26:600

00:56:40:500

00:56:22:700

00:55:54:900

00:56:01:150

00:55:11:850

00:51:19:800

00:50:52:800

00:50:35:350

00:02:56:200

00:07:00:500

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

218765

223366

224277

221304

224137

224130

224198

224196

224267

224136

224134

224271

224192

224164

224174

224126

224245

224144

224186

224281

224263

224285

224299

224265

493

518

416

408

376

475

442

482

435

379

378

391

507

429

411

470

383

573

512

108

560

102

371

106

WALSRANG N
SANGMA
MARTIN A SANGMA

MENODI JURO

FARDINAND D
MARAK
ASHAN G. MOMIN

JONALSON .
SANGMA
WHITEJASMINE
SANGMA

DOMA N. MARAK

PRAYMAND A.
SANGMA
SALBISTON A.
SANGMA
SENGKRA N.
SANGMA
GILBERT A.
SANGMA
MURMUR D.
SANGMA
MECKIUR K. MARAK

BIKRAH
BASUMARARY
ETWILLSTONE M.
SANGMA

RAHUL RABHA

RIKMANSTINE A.
SANGMA
WELSRANG D.
SANGMA

TADIK T. SANGMA

GAUROB CH.
MARAK
SALORA N. MARAK

HAJO RABHA

BOLITHA S.

11:34:32:900

11:34:31:100

10:16:32:600

10:16:30:0

10:16:26:450

11:34:36:450

10:16:26:550

11:34:26:400

10:16:30:550

10:16:27:600

10:16:27:450

10:16:32:450

11:34:36:900

10:16:29:500

10:16:30:850

11:34:33:350

10:16:28:350

13:52:30:550

11:34:26:800

10:16:25:700

11:34:31:50

10:16:25:700

10:16:33:550

10:16:26:100

11:51:39:700

12:30:38:100

11:09:41:700

11:11:32:550

11:08:56:150

11:41:57:150

11:13:22:400

12:30:30:650

11:13:23:450

11:10:41:500

10:53:54:150

11:08:06:350

12:27:20:250

10:57:57:500

10:21:25:500

12:31:41:750

11:08:50:550

14:51:27:400

12:04:26:200

10:51:21:700

12:25:58:500

10:20:04:200

11:07:07:0

10:22:32:850

27

30

30

31

29

31

30

31

17

31

31

25

29

31

31

17

16

29

31

00:17:06:800

00:56:07:0

00:53:09:100

00:55:02:550

00:52:29:700

00:07:20:700

00:56:55:850

00:56:04:250

00:56:52:900

00:54:13:900

00:37:26:700

00:51:33:900

00:52:43:350

00:41:28:0

00:04:54:650

00:57:08:400

00:52:22:200

00:58:56:850

00:29:59:400

00:34:56:0

00:51:27:450

00:03:38:500

00:50:33:450

00:06:06:750

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

224157

224208

224127

224216

224204

224168

224241

219510

221329

221325

221302

223341

205824

219507

205831

205830

219502

205826

205835

219515

224210

205803

221322

105

452

474

421

521

464

353

498

551

506

532

364

467

558

426

427

363

477

456

382

103

527

531

SANGMA

DILCHI A. MARAK

TENGSIM K. MARAK

RAMUSH M.
SANGMA
PAUL G. MOMIN

MOJES MOMIN

GILLISON M. MARAK

JAKESWAR RABHA

BALTHAZAR N.
SANGMA
MOKYO R SANGMA

RIKNANG A
SANGMA
RAHUL SUTRADHAR

TENGSRANG R
MARAK
AROBINDU HAJONG

BISWAJIT HAJONG

DIMCHENG M.
MARAK
CHENGGRIK CH.
SANGMA

FARUK T. SANGMA

SENGGAM
KARLJENSKEY N.
MARAK
GRESTERFIELD R.
MARAK

KILSENG M.
SANGMA

LAXMI G. MOMIN

AJAY HAJONG

MITHUN CH MARAK

10:16:25:400

11:34:25:850

11:34:36:150

10:16:34:400

11:34:32:650

11:34:31:100

10:16:27:100

11:34:32:950

11:34:29:350

11:34:36:150

11:34:35:250

10:16:30:800

11:34:32:750

11:34:31:950

10:16:26:400

10:16:27:650

10:16:30:300

11:34:37:350

11:34:27:600

10:16:28:650

10:16:24:950

11:34:32:450

11:34:34:500

10:47:28:550

11:58:12:400

12:25:50:500

11:06:39:250

12:26:48:750

12:26:20:600

11:03:43:100

12:11:57:600

11:40:00:500

12:22:00:950

12:31:31:50

11:06:01:900

12:27:47:350

12:25:00:50

10:30:40:750

11:07:15:250

11:12:27:0

12:31:06:700

11:50:25:100

11:09:07:850

10:50:45:450

12:26:46:850

12:29:51.0

16

13

27

31

31

31

30

17

29

28

30

30

28

31

30

30

31

15

31

31

00:31:03:150

00:23:46:550

00:51:14:350

00:50:04:850

00:52:16:100

00:51:49:500

00:47:16:0

00:37:24:650

00:05:31:150

00:47:24:800

00:56:55:800

00:49:31:100

00:53:14:600

00:50:28:100

00:14:14:350

00:50:47:600

00:55:56:700

00:56:29:350

00:15:57:500

00:52:39:200

00:34:20:500

00:52:14:400

00:55:16:500

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

219512

205816

205823

205806

205802

205808

205827

205811

224158

224289

224273

224269

205807

517

403

490

549

460

107

104

494

433

513

440

437

566

BATTHEN SANGMA

AMITABH HAJONG

HIRAM MARAK

THENSHOT M.
MARAK
DRONITH G. MOMIN

MAXI M. MARAK

PRONOTI KOCH

TRENIASH G.
MOMIN

CHERAK D.
SANGMA

BABUL
LANGSHIANG
HAJONG

JEBINATH S. MOMIN

SENGSAN A. MARAK

MITRA KOCH

11:34:28:750

10:16:27:0

11:34:30:50

11:34:28:300

11:34:29:450

10:16:25:350

10:16:25:950

11:34:33:700

10:16:29:700

11:34:26:950

10:16:31:850

10:16:32:300

13:52:30:100

12:29:18:800

10:22:48:850

11:39:42:250

12:28:44:50

11:59:30:300

10:50:04:500

10:52:18:750

12:32:39:50

10:40:40:750

12:26:05:100

11:01:48:150

11:10:00:700

14:11:26:700

31

30

12

15

14

27

13

29

30

28

00:54:50:50

00:06:21:850

00:05:12:200

00:54:15:750

00:25:00:850

00:33:39:150

00:35:52:800

00:58:05:350

00:24:11:50

00:51:38:150

00:45:16:300

00:53:28:400

00:18:56:600

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ
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